
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of 
BMP 

209.0200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control 

615.0100 16-lnch Milled Rumble Strips, Centerline 

629.1011 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion} 

629.1012 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1013 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1020 Double 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot 
Spray} 

629.1021 Double 4-lnch Pavement Striping {Tape, Type I or 
Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

629.1022 Double 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or 
Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

629.1030 8-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion} 
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APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

LS 

FA 

34,100 

1,200 

53,500 

3,700 

22,200 

1,800 

11,400 

2,000 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 100,000.00 

LF. $ $ 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 
-

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 
------



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

629.1031 8-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1040 12-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or 
Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.1041 12-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type Ill or 
Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

629.1060 Pavement Word (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1070 Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1080 Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1090 Yield Line (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

629.2020 Type C Pavement Marker 

629.2030 Type D Pavement Marker 

629.2050 Type H Pavement Marker 

630.0110 Panel for Destination Sign (Flat Panel) 
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APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

9,000 

4,800 

400 

22 

33 

7 

13 

2,010 

4,900 

2,400 

90 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

LN $ $ 

LN $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ I 

! 

SF $ $ ! 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

) 

630.0120 4.00 lbs/ft. Flanged Channel Post for Destination Sign 

630.0130 Street Name Sign 

631.0110 Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post 

631.0120 Regulatory Sign (More Than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts 

631.0210 Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post 

631.0220 Warning Sign (1 0 Sq. Ft. or Less) without Post 

631.0230 Warning Sign (More Than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts 

631.0310 Supplemental Plaque 

631.0410 Information Sign with Post 

632.0110 Reflector Marker (RM-2) with Bracket 

632.0120 Reflector Marker (RM-5) 

632.0130 Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi-Directional) 

632.0210 Type II Object Marker (OM2-2V) 
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APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

15 

10 

44 

21 

60 

28 

6 

22 

2 

40 

630 

11 

15 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $. 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 
~- - - -- ----



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

632.0220 Type II Object Marker (OM2-2H) 

632.0230 Type II Object Marker (OM-5) 

632.0240 Type Ill Object Marker (OM3-1) 

645.1000 Traffic Control 

645.2000 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control 
Devices, and Additional Advertisements 

648.1000 Field-Posted Drawings 

671.1000 Protection of Seabirds 

HSIP-056-1 (060) 
r11/22/17 
P-11 
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APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

150 

164 

12 

LS 

FA 

LS 

FA 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 100,000.00 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 30,000.00 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM APPROX. UNIT UNIT PRICE 

QUANTITY 

699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% Percent of the Sum of All LS LS LS Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

a. Sum of All Items ....................................................................................................... 

b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or 
Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x a) ............... · ..................... 

c. Amount for Comparison of Bids (a+ b) .................................... '·· .................................... 

All bidders must fill in b and complete c 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid. 
-------
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AMOUNT 
I 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 




